
Aspen GROUND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

First Floor
Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Master Closet
Bedroom 2
Bathroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bathroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bathroom 4
Bedroom 5
Bathroom 5
Box Room

Area m²
41.2
23.9
12.43
15.5
6.4
19.7
6.4
20.2
6.4
16.6
6.4
5.95

Area ft²
445
258
134
167
69
213
69
218
69
179
69
64

Staff
Bedroom1
Bedroom 2
Bathroom
Staff Terrace
Corridor

Area m²
9.8
6.8
3.6
6.4
23.8

Area ft²
106
73
39
69
257

Ground Floor
Entrance Terrace
Entrance Hall
Powder Room
Living Room
Dining Terrace
Dining Room
Breakfast  Room
Gradern Terrace
Bedroom 1
Bathroom 1
Main Kitchen
Store 1
Store 2
Laundry
Second Kitchen
Kitchen Terrace
Corridor
Garage

Area m²
18.7
24
3.5
61.2
48.8
22.8
14.5
14.14
18.1
6.35
26.8
3.6
3.6
3.3
5.6
6.5
7.4
34.2

Area ft²
201.82
259.02
37.77
660.51
526.68
246.07
156.49
152.60
195.34
68.53
289.24
38.85
38.85
35.61
60.43
70.15
79.86
369.10

“At the time of publication, the information contained herein was believed to be true and accurate. We researve the right to alter any information contained herein without reason of notice.”


